	1.SINIF
	PERFÜZYON TEKNİKERLİĞİ SINAV PROGRAMI

	
	09:00
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	13:00
	14:00
	15:00
	16:00
	17:00
	18:00

	Pazartesi
	PRF106
BOZCEM
ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	BYK102
OYETKİN
SBF-2-D12
	
	
	
	

	Salı
	
	SMO104-C
CSOZVEREL
KT-0-D03
	
	
	FAR102-A
AÖŞEHİRLİ
SBF-2-D9
	
	
	
	
	

	Çarşamba
	
	
	
	TMB102
MGUVENİR
ONLINE
	
	
	PRF110
EYENİCE
ONLIN
	
	
	

	Perşembe
	SMO102-B
UKAYA
TZ-0-D01 Lacivert Salon
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cuma
	
	PRF108
EYENICE
ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cumartesi
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	2.SINIF
	PERFÜZYON TEKNİKERLİĞİ SINAV PROGRAMI

	
	09:00
	10:00
	11:00
	12:00
	13:00
	14:00
	15:00
	16:00
	17:00
	18:00

	Pazartesi
	PRF202
OBALCIOĞLU
	
	
	
	PRF206
OBALCIOĞLU
	
	
	
	
	

	Salı
	SMO210-A
TBALCI
ONLINE
	
	SMO208
AÖŞEHİRLİ
ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Çarşamba
	
	PRF204
OBALCIOĞLU
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Perşembe
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PRF208
OBALCIOĞLU
	
	
	

	Cuma
	
	
	SMO206
UKAYA
ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cumartesi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



